
                  BENGAL CHEMICAL & PHARMACEUTICALS LTD 
                                      (A Govt.of  India Enterprise) 
                          6,Ganesh Chandra Avenue,Kolkata-7000013 
                          Phone No.:033-2237-1525/1526,Fax:033-2225 7697 
         Email:bcplpfy@gmail.com ,Website:www.bengalchemicals.gov.in 
 
Enquiry No:PL/HW/PUR/11/2016-17 Dt.02.02.2017 
 
Dear Sir, 
 
Please submit your lowest offer to supply the following materials at our Panihati factory. 
your offer shouid be addressed to Officer(Purchase).The sealed envelope must be super 
scribed with the Enquiry No, Date and Due Date The offer will be accepted up to 02-30 
P.M on 16.02.2017 and opened on the same day at 3.00 P.M. at our PURCHASE 
DEPARTMENT at 6,Ganesh Chandra Avenue,Kolkata-700013,(W.B) in presence of 
intending Parties:- 
. 
Item 
No. 

Particulars Qty Tender No & 
Date 

Last Date/time of 
receiving and date/time 
of opening of tender 

A Supply of following items- 
(Make: Any reputed 
company) 

40 nos PL/HW/PUR/11/
16-17 Dt.02.02.17 
 
(Please Mention 
Tender No/Date 
and Due date in 
the offer & on the 
Envelope) 

Tender to be submitted 
within 2.30pm on 
16.02.2017 addressing –
The Officer (Purchase) at 
6,Ganesh Chandra 
Avenue,kolkata-700013 
www.bengalchemicals.co
.in 
The offer must remain 
valid for 30 days at 
least.Vendor to quote as 
per specification only. 
Advance payment is not 
accepted. 
Payment will be made 
through NEFT only. 

1 Lime 
 

20bags 
of 10kg 
each. 

2 Brine Powder 3kg 

3 DDL 20kg 

4 German Buff 10kg 

5 Paste Green 12 bottle 
of 
100ml 
each 

6 
7 
8 
9 

Jute-brash for white wash 
3” Paint brush  
2” Paint brush 
Wax brush 1.5” 
 

12nos 
12nos 
12nos 
12nos 

10 Aluminum Paint 
 

30Ltr of 
4Ltr-
5drum&
1Ltr-
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10drum 

11 
12 

Epoxy Primer 
Epoxy Paints 

10Ltr 
10Ltr 

13 
14 
15 
16 

White Paints 
Deep green paint for flag 
Yellow Paints 
Red Paints 
 

5Ltr 
5Ltr 
3Ltr 
3Ltr 

  
17 
18 

Hinge 3” 
Hing  2.5” 

8 Box 
8 Box 

19 Altaraf 
Nail(1”,2”,2.5”,3”,4”,1.5”,
5”) 
 
 

4Nos 
5kg of 
each 
item 

20 
21 

Pandle Nail 3 Jaw 
Nail 1”(Thin) 
 
 

5 pkt 
5 pkt 

22 
23 

Door Chain 
Door ring Thread &plain 
 

50nos 
50nos 
each 

24 Screw 20mm(6no.&7no.) 
Screw 25mm(6no.&7no) 
 

5 box 
5 box  

25 Tarpin Oil 
 

10Ltr 

26 Tower bolt 
 

50nos 

27 Tarfelt 6 Roll 
28 Pitch chaut 7 Roll 
29 Pattern Nail 6” 

Pattern Nail 8” 
 

3kg 
3kg 

30 Black Puttins 5kg 
31 Plain Nct 4’/20’ 

 
2 Roll 



  
Vendor to quote F.O.R  
Panihati Fy nasis. 
 
Payment terms:Through 
RTGS.No advance/cash 
payment is made. 

 

   

 
 
 
 
# We will not be responsible for delay in receipt of quotation for any reason. 
 
# Quotation if sent by fax or E-mail will be rejected. No overwriting/Erasing will be 
allowed. Vendor to be mentioned prices, taxes & duties clearly. B.C.P.L reserves the 
right to accept or reject any other offer in part or in full without assigning any 
reason. 
  
# Payment will be made on 30 days credit after submission of bill of each. 
 
# Tender will be valid for 1 year from the date of placing of order.. 
 
                                                   
Purchase Dept. 
Bengal Chemical & Pharmaceuticals Ltd 
6,Ganesh Chandra Avenue,kol-13                                                                                       
 


