BENGAL CHEMICAL & PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

(A Govt.of India Enterprise) 6,Ganesh Chandra Avenue,Kolkata-7000013 Phone No.:033-2237-1525/1526,Fax:033-2225 7697 Email:bcplpfy@gmail.com ,Website:www.bengalchemicals.gov.in

Enquiry No:PL/HW/PUR/11/2016-17 Dt.02.02.2017

Dear Sir,

Please submit your lowest offer to supply the following materials at our Panihati factory. your offer should be addressed to **Officer(Purchase)**. The sealed envelope must be super scribed with the **Enquiry No, Date and Due Date** The offer will be accepted up to **02-30 P.M on 16.02.2017** and opened on the same day at 3.00 P.M. at our **PURCHASE DEPARTMENT** at 6, Ganesh Chandra Avenue, Kolkata-700013, (W.B) in presence of intending Parties:-

.

Item No.	Particulars	Qty	Tender No & Date	Last Date/time of receiving and date/time of opening of tender
A	Supply of following items- (Make: Any reputed company)	40 nos	PL/HW/PUR/11/ 16-17 Dt.02.02.17	Tender to be submitted within 2.30pm on 16.02.2017 addressing –
1	Lime	20bags of 10kg each.	(Please Mention Tender No/Date and Due date in	The Officer (Purchase) at 6,Ganesh Chandra Avenue,kolkata-700013
2	Brine Powder	3kg	the offer & on the Envelope)	www.bengalchemicals.co
3	DDL	20kg	Liivelope)	The offer must remain valid for 30 days at
4	German Buff	10kg		least. Vendor to quote as per specification only.
5	Paste Green	12 bottle of 100ml each		Advance payment is not accepted. Payment will be made through NEFT only.
6	Jute-brash for white wash	12nos		
7	3" Paint brush	12nos		
8	2" Paint brush	12nos		
9	Wax brush 1.5"	12nos		
10	Aluminum Paint	30Ltr of 4Ltr- 5drum& 1Ltr-		

		10drum
11	Epoxy Primer	10Ltr
12	Epoxy Paints	10Ltr
13 14	White Paints	5Ltr 5Ltr
15	Deep green paint for flag Yellow Paints	3Ltr
16	Red Paints	3Ltr
		020
17	Hinge 3"	8 Box
18	Hing 2.5"	8 Box
19	Altaraf	4Nos
	Nail(1",2",2.5",3",4",1.5",	5kg of
	5")	each
		item
20	Pandle Nail 3 Jaw	5 pkt
21	Nail 1"(Thin)	5 pkt
		5 pkt
22	Door Chain	50nos
23	Door ring Thread &plain	50nos
		each
24	Screw 20mm(6no.&7no.)	5 box
	Screw 25mm(6no.&7no)	5 box
25	T O'I	101.4
25	Tarpin Oil	10Ltr
26	Tower bolt	50nos
20	Tower bolt	Jonos
27	Tarfelt	6 Roll
28	Pitch chaut	7 Roll
29	Pattern Nail 6"	3kg
	Pattern Nail 8"	3kg
30	Black Puttins	5kg
31	Plain Nct 4'/20'	2 Roll

Vendor to quote F.O.R Panihati Fy nasis. Payment terms:Through RTGS.No advance/cash payment is made.		

We will not be responsible for delay in receipt of quotation for any reason.

Quotation if sent by fax or E-mail will be rejected. No overwriting/Erasing will be allowed. Vendor to be mentioned prices, taxes & duties clearly. B.C.P.L reserves the right to accept or reject any other offer in part or in full without assigning any reason.

- # Payment will be made on 30 days credit after submission of bill of each.
- # Tender will be valid for 1 year from the date of placing of order..

Purchase Dept. Bengal Chemical & Pharmaceuticals Ltd 6,Ganesh Chandra Avenue,kol-13